Race Date
September 28, 2017

Overall*
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*Overall place within gender

Meet held in Orland Park, IL. Results by Race Time,

Name
Jacob Fritz
John Norris
John Heneghan
Aidan Pajeau
Jacob Hinchley
Jack Ballard
Brendan Diamond
Logan Wetzel
Mike Reif
Clark Kelly
Alex Miller
Jazz Jabulani
Julian Rosenbach
Nathan Luczak
Canyon Stage
Grayson Gonski
Evan Jamrozy
Mike Barber
Ross Cronholm
Tyler Bleau
lan McGrath
Ben Skibbe
Tj Cosler
Jackson Sima
Aidan O'Leary
Christian Gambotz
Erik Johnson
Andrew Thompson
Evangelos Stavrou
Benjamin Zinsky
Diego Hernandez
Noah Gehl
Kyle Schickel
Niko Vallianatos
James Greene
Marcin Czaja
Isaac Wagreich
Nolan Krol
Jacob Malinoff
Lucas Dion
Michael Walkosz
Carson Bruce
Jack Auchstetter
Peter Rokowski
Michael Bell
Chris Velez
Joseph Pasyk

Team
Bradley
DG South
DG South
Lockport
Lockport
Andrew
Lockport
Bloom
Oak Forest
DG NORTH
Sandburg

Homewood Flossmoor

Joliet West
DG South
DG South
Bradley
Shepard
Lockport
Lockport
DG South
Sandburg
DG South
Sandburg
Shepard
Stagg
Stagg

LW Central
DG NORTH
DG NORTH
LW East
Sandburg
LW East
Lemont
Lemont
Shepard
Shepard
DG NORTH
LW West
Andrew

LW Central
Lockport
Sandburg
LW West
Stagg

Rich Central
Joliet West
LW East

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

24
67
57
276
268
550
263

300
518
394
125
168

61

73

25
414
255
262

55
392

72
382
425
449
439
185
538
535
238
388
207
178
179
411
408
541
246
556
181
282
378
239
450
352
170
225
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Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99

JOE MORTIMER CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL
Overall Finish List

SOPHOMORE BOYS

Time Pace
16:19.0 5:26/M
16:21.9 5:27/M
16:30.1 5:30/M
16:31.7 5:30/M
16:32.5 5:31/M
16:36.8 5:32/M
16:39.1 5:33/M
16:39.5 5:33/M
16:39.7 5:33/M
16:45.7 5:35/M
16:47.7 5:36/M
16:51.0 5:37/M
16:52.3 5:37/M
16:58.7 5:39/M
16:58.9 5:39/M
17:01.0 5:40/M
17:02.0 5:41/M
17:05.2 5:42/M
17.08.4 5:43/M
17:10.1 5:43/M
17:12.6 5:44/M
17:14.1 5:45/M
17:16.1 5:45/M
17:22.2 5:47/M
17:23.6 5:48/M
17:25.9 5:48/M
17:29.1 5:50/M
17:30.5 5:50/M
17:32.9 5:51/M
17:36.2 5:52/M
17:38.5 5:53/M
17:39.0 5:53/M
17:39.4 5:53/M
17:41.2 5:54/M
17:41.9 5:54/M
17:45.2 5:55/M
17:46.5 5:55/M
17:48.2 5:56/M
17:48.7 5:56/M
17:49.2 5:56/M
17:54.0 5:58/M
17:54.5 5:58/M
17:56.9 5:59/M
17:58.2 5:59/M
17:59.2 6:00/M
17:59.5 6:00/M
18:01.8 6:00/M

09/28/2017 07:37:36



JOE MORTIMER CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL
Overall Finish List

SOPHOMORE BOYS

Race Date
September 28, 2017

Overall* Name Team Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
48 Matt Lovrich Bremen 41 0 M 48 Male 99 18:05.7 6:02/M
49 Ryan McEldowney LW East 220 0 M 49 Male 99 18:06.7 6:02/M
50 Colin Hobart Stagg 442 0 M 50 Male 99 18:07.0 6:02/M
51 Josh Scholl Lockport 278 0 M 51 Male 99 18:08.6 6:03/M
52 Ricardo Infante Eisenhower 93 0 M 52 Male 99 18:09.1 6:03/M
53 Matt Deuschle Lemont 173 0 M 53 Male 99 18:09.5 6:03/M
54 Myles Laffey DG NORTH 521 0 M 54 Male 99 18:09.8 6:03/M
55 Daniel Sumida DG NORTH 536 0 M 55 Male 99 18:10.2 6:03/M
56 Aleksai Herrera Lockport 266 0 M 56 Male 99 18:10.9 6:03/M
57 Cameron Kavanaugh LW East 211 0 M 57 Male 99 18:11.3 6:04/M
58 Sebastian Earls Plainfield Central 326 0 M 58 Male 99 18:12.2 6:04/M
59 Ethan Lewandowski LW East 213 0 M 59 Male 99 18:12.8 6:04/M
60 Peter Gordan Stagg 441 0 M 60 Male 99 18:13.2 6:04/M
61 Sam Siquieros TF South 465 0 M 61 Male 99 18:15.0 6:05/M
62 Ryan Kodura Plainfield Central 332 0 M 62 Male 99 18:19.0 6:06/M
63 Brendan Dalcanton Bradley 21 0 M 63 Male 99 18:19.3 6:06/M
64 Alex Robinson Joliet Central 157 0 M 64 Male 99 18:22.6 6:07/M
65 Payton Domagalski Bradley 22 0 M 65 Male 99 18:23.9 6:08/M
66 Joel Ravetto LW East 229 0 M 66 Male 99 18:25.0 6:08/M
67 Angel Estrada Eisenhower 88 0 M 67 Male 99 18:26.7 6:09/M
68 Ryan McCoy LW East 219 0 M 68 Male 99 18:27.4 6:09/M
69 Dominic Turkstra llliana Christian 136 0 M 69 Male 99 18:28.5 6:09/M
70 Angel Reyes Oak Lawn 317 0 M 70 Male 99 18:29.5 6:10/M
71 Kaelum Alvarez Lockport 254 0 M 71 Male 99 18:30.9 6:10/M
72 Harrison Morg Br. Rice 13 0 M 72 Male 99 18:31.6 6:10/M
73 Nick Leahy Oak Forest 295 0 M 73 Male 99 18:34.9 6:11/M
74 Caleb Radcliff DG South 69 0 M 74 Male 99 18:36.1 6:12/M
75 Angel Lopez Bremen 40 0 M 75 Male 99 18:37.8 6:12/M
76 Gabe Barerra Oak Forest 294 0 M 76 Male 99 18:38.4 6:13/M
77 Alex MacFarlane Br. Rice 12 0 M 77 Male 99 18:38.7 6:13/M
78 Tom Jesse Lockport 270 0 M 78 Male 99 18:40.2 6:13/M
79 Dominic Gamez Thornwood 483 0 M 79 Male 99 18:41.8 6:14/M
80 Jay Wiseman DG South 79 0 M 80 Male 99 18:44.4 6:15/M
81 Ben Baltz Joliet Central 142 0 M 81 Male 99 18:45.4 6:15/M
82 Max Szykowny Shepard 426 0 M 82 Male 99 18:49.1 6:16/M
83 Patrick Olson Joliet West 165 0 M 83 Male 99 18:49.7 6:16/M
84  Justin Martin Bradley 27 0 M 84 Male 99 18:50.0 6:17/M
85 Tony Jucik Bremen 39 0 M 85 Male 99 18:52.5 6:17/M
86 Gavin Burns Sandburg 379 0 M 86 Male 99 18:55.2 6:18/M
87 Conor Sutton DG NORTH 537 0 M 87 Male 99 18:58.6 6:19/M
88 Evan Madrigal Mt. Carmel 291 0 M 88 Male 99 19:01.3 6:20/M
89 Matthew Flais LW Central 183 0 M 89 Male 99 19:01.8 6:20/M
90 Jose Rios Oak Lawn 318 0 M 90 Male 99 19:03.4 6:21/M
91 Marlon Wordlow Thornwood 503 0 M 91 Male 99 19:05.7 6:22/M
92 Josh Turek Joliet West 169 0 M 92 Male 99 19:06.9 6:22/M
93 Carlos Mendez DG South 63 0 M 93 Male 99 19:14.4 6:25/M
94 James Edgecombe Hillcrest 114 0 M 94 Male 99 19:17.0 6:26/M

*Overall place within gender

Meet held in Orland Park, IL. Results by Race Time,

09/28/2017 07:37:37



Race Date

September 28, 2017

Overall*

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

*Overall place within gender

Name
Mathias Woerner
Joe Waynauskas
Brian Karstensen
Cal Mulder
Michael Nelligan
Francis Balquin
Steve Haley
Joe Kibbon
Anthony Herrera
Jake Pollack
Kyle Rodriguez
Dante Miller
Nicholas Trimuel
Brain Jasien
Benjamin Rodriguez
Bobby Ryan
Mike Dudek
Matt McCauley
Peter Gartlan
Randy Montalvo
Xander Gottner
James Duffy
Jack Flavin
Pauly Fris
Austin Nielsen
Dj Mitchell
Francisco Eudave
Robert Macle
Joe Feldner
Jadon Pirkl
Xavier Solis
Cydney Dixon
Demir Ruffin
Martin Tolentino
Ryan Feyen
Omar Rodriguez
Nick Aguire
Grant Gierhahn
Josh Kingzette
Rishi Patel
Zach Freitag
Mike McKeough
Tim Moran
Zachary Bergman
Erick Morales
Julian Ivin

Participant Number 9000

SOPHOMORE BOYS

Team
LW Central
Shepard
Andrew
Bradley
Br. Rice
LW West
Riverside-Brookfield
Lemont
Eisenhower
Joliet West
LW East
Thornwood
Thornwood
Bremen
LW East
LW West
Bremen
LW East
DG NORTH
Eisenhower
Joliet West
Andrew
DG NORTH
Joliet West
Oak Forest
Shepard
Eisenhower
LW West
Shepard
Oak Lawn
Riverside-Brookfield
TF South
Thornwood
St. Laurence
LW West
Eisenhower
Riverside-Brookfield
Br. Rice
Shepard
LW East
Lemont
Sandburg
Oak Forest
DG South
Joliet West
Eisenhower

Meet held in Orland Park, IL. Results by Race Time,

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

192 0 M 95 Male 99
427 0 M 96 Male 99
553 0 M 97 Male 99
28 0 M 98 Male 99
14 0 M 99 Male 99
240 0 M 100 Male 99
364 0 M 101 Male 99
176 0 M 102 Male 99
92 0 M 103 Male 99
167 0 M 104 Male 99
232 0 M 105 Male 99
488 0 M 106 Male 99
502 0 M 107 Male 99
38 0 M 108 Male 99
233 0 M 109 Male 99
250 0 M 110 Male 99
33 0 M 111 Male 99
218 0 M 112 Male 99
514 0 M 113 Male 99
103 0 M 114 Male 99
162 0 M 115 Male 99
551 0 M 116 Male 99
511 0 M 117 Male 99
161 0 M 118 Male 99
297 0 M 119 Male 99
417 0 M 120 Male 99
89 0 M 121 Male 99
247 0 M 122 Male 99
409 0 M 123 Male 99
315 0 M 124 Male 99
371 0 M 125 Male 99
460 0 M 126 Male 99
495 0 M 127 Male 99
433 0 M 128 Male 99
242 0 M 129 Male 99
105 0 M 130 Male 99
362 0 M 131 Male 99
10 0 M 132 Male 99
415 0 M 133 Male 99
226 0 M 134 Male 99
175 0 M 135 Male 99
393 0 M 136 Male 99
296 0 M 137 Male 99
54 0 M 138 Male 99
164 0 M 139 Male 99
94 0 M 140 Male 99

9000 M Male 99

JOE MORTIMER CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL
Overall Finish List

Time Pace
19:19.3 6:26/M
19:19.9 6:26/M
19:23.6 6:28/M
19:24.8 6:28/M
19:25.1 6:28/M
19:25.6 6:28/M
19:27.2 6:29/M
19:28.1 6:29/M
19:29.0 6:30/M
19:29.8 6:30/M
19:30.5 6:30/M
19:32.6 6:31/M
19:33.3 6:31/M
19:36.3 6:32/M
19:39.6 6:33/M
19:40.0 6:33/M
19:41.5 6:34/M
19:42.1 6:34/M
19:43.8 6:34/M
19:44.6 6:35/M
19:45.1 6:35/M
19:47.2 6:36/M
19:47.9 6:36/M
19:51.6 6:37/M
19:52.8 6:37/M
19:54.9 6:38/M
19:55.9 6:38/M
19:56.8 6:39/M
19:59.3 6:40/M
19:59.7 6:40/M
20:01.9 6:40/M
20:05.3 6:42/M
20:11.3 6:44/M
20:11.9 6:44/M
20:12.3 6:44/M
20:14.0 6:45/M
20:15.2 6:45/M
20:17.2 6:46/M
20:19.3 6:46/M
20:23.6 6:48/M
20:24.3 6:48/M
20:25.3 6:48/M
20:30.0 6:50/M
20:30.4 6:50/M
20:34.7 6:51/M
20:35.4 6:52/M
20:36.9 6:52/M

09/28/2017 07:37:38



Race Date
September 28, 2017

Overall*

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

*Overall place within gender

Name
Alan Prymon
Isaiah Zillman
Josh Amann
Danny Jensen
Emerson Dell
Jacob Mielczarek
Sam McCloughan
Charlie Gillund
Zachary Krauter
Raymond Temple
Sullivan Donte
Joe Hyzy
Alex Thomas
Raghav Bhan
Matt Sheely
Parker Matheu
Morgan Dykstra
Alan Ramos
Brady Moore
Myron Hawkins
Thewlis Nguyen
Justin Kwiecinski
Nathan Castillo
Salvador Chavez
Dominic Niceforo
Connor Ostrowski
Andrew Rohan
Tushar Mitra
Zach Randazzo
Pavlo Vovk
John Hejl
Sherron Hamilton
Kyle Maison
Griffin Vaughn
Allen Baylock
Muhy Jaradat
Burke Dugan
Filipe Silveira
Helmi Jaber
Juan Delarosa
Kyler Reese
Rusty Jabaay
Jorge Delatorre
Tony Loaiza
Ryan Stanton
Cortez Wright
Aj Herrera

SOPHOMORE BOYS

Team
Oak Lawn

Homewood Flossmoor

Providence Catholic
Providence Catholic
LW East

Lemont

Providence Catholic
LW Central

DG South

Hillcrest

llliana Christian

DG South
Riverside-Brookfield
Sandburg
Providence Catholic
DG NORTH

Oak Lawn
Thornwood

Andrew

Thornton

DG South

LW East
Eisenhower

Oak Lawn

Oak Lawn
Thornwood
Sandburg

DG NORTH
Bradley

DG South

Lockport

llliana Christian

DG NORTH

LW West

Rich Central

Oak Lawn
Providence Catholic
DG NORTH

Stagg

Bloom

Thornwood

TF South

Hillcrest

St. Laurence
Thornwood

TF South
Riverside-Brookfield

Meet held in Orland Park, IL. Results by Race Time,

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

316
128
339
343
198
177
345
184

60
121
129

59
372
377
348
525
308
492
558
474

66
212

84
305
314
491
398
526

30

77
265
130
533
253
351
312
341
532
444

494
462
112
430
499
469
365
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99

JOE MORTIMER CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL
Overall Finish List

Time Pace
20:42.6 6:54/M
20:43.2 6:54/M
20:45.7 6:55/M
20:46.0 6:55/M
20:46.6 6:55/M
20:47.5 6:56/M
20:48.4 6:56/M
20:49.5 6:56/M
20:51.1 6:57/M
20:52.2 6:57/M
20:55.0 6:58/M
20:57.1 6:59/M
21:00.2 7:00/M
21:03.7 7:01/M
21:07.2 7:02/M
21:09.5 7:03/M
21:10.7 7:03/M
21:14.4 7:05/M
21:14.7 7:05/M
21:18.8 7:06/M
21:21.2 7:07/M
21:22.2 7:07/M
21:25.7 7:08/M
21:28.7 7:09/M
21:30.9 7:10/M
21:31.7 7:10/M
21:32.4 7:11/M
21:33.1 7:11/M
21:33.9 7:11/M
21:38.0 7:13/M
21:38.3 7:13/M
21:42.7 7:14/M
21:43.0 7:14/M
21:50.2 7:17/M
21:50.5 7:17/M
21:55.0 7:18/M
21:57.3 7:19/M
21:58.7 7:19/M
21:59.2 7:20/M
22:02.3 7:21/M
22:03.3 7:21/M
22:03.7 7:21/IM
22:05.9 7:22/M
22:07.1 7:22/M
22:13.2 7:24/M
22:14.1 7:25/M
22:14.5 7:25/M

09/28/2017 07:37:39



Race Date
September 28, 2017

Overall* Name
189 Myles Ford

190 Christian Romero

191 Josh Boyd
192 Tayfun Acik
193 Nick Schab
194 Tyler Holmes
195 Paul Peters
196 Tyler Gill

197 Mateusz Gronski
198 Ahmad Johnson

199 Mark Frye

200 Xzavier Neal
201 Ethan Mikulec
202 Xandru Borst
203 Henry Dilger
204  Anthony Muller
205 Amarree Gant
206 Dwayne Calvin

207 Sebastian Kinastowski

208 Ethan Pehler
209 Brandon Lara
210 Quinn Jaquat

211 Amin Al-Ashqgar

212 Logan Ybarra

213 Michal Chowaniec

214  Jake Freund
215 Thomas Friske
216 Jalil Kabir

217 Rami Suhall

218 Giovanni Rodriguez

219 Sadik Froukh
220 Aidan Rodgers
221 William Pasco
222 Nick Granados
223 Omar Taha
224 John Putnam
225 Freddy Ortiz
226 Ethan Holmes
227 Fares Marzouk

228 Ethan Peterson
229 Weston McMann

230 Tristan Smyth
231 Sean Andrews

232 Anthony Mulder
233 Aaron Calderon

234 Mekhi Banks
235 Jeremiah Ball

JOE MORTIMER CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL

Overall Finish List

SOPHOMORE BOYS

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

Team
Hillcrest 115
Shepard 423
Lockport 259
DG South 49
Stagg 451
Joliet Central 148
LW East 227
LW East 208
Shepard 412
Thornwood 484
Shepard 410
Thornridge 471
Andrew 557
Mt. Carmel 283
LW East 200
Shepard 420
Rich South 361
Rich South 359
Stagg 447
St. Laurence 431
Joliet Central 149
Riverside-Brookfield 367
Oak Lawn 303
Joliet West 171
Oak Lawn 306
LW East 206
Oak Lawn 310
Thornwood 486
Sandburg 401
Oak Lawn 320
Bremen 34
Mt. Carmel 292
Bloom 5
Eisenhower 91
Stagg 453
Bremen 44
Joliet West 166
Riverside-Brookfield 570
Oak Lawn 313
Bradley 29
LW East 221
Joliet Central 158
DG South 51
Andrew 559
TF South 458
Thornwood 480
Thornwood 479

*Overall place within gender

Meet held in Orland Park, IL. Results by Race Time,
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188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234

Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99

Time Pace
22:16.7 7:25/M
22:22.0 7:27IM
22:23.4 7:28/M
22:25.0 7:28/M
22:25.4 7:28/M
22:27.2 7:29/M
22:28.5 7:29/M
22:31.7 7:30/M
22:33.1 7:31/M
22:33.4 7:31/M
22:35.6 7:32/M
22:37.2 7:32/IM
22:38.0 7:33IM
22:38.7 7:33/M
22:40.0 7:33/M
22:41.5 7:34/M
22:42.4 7:34/M
22:42.8 7:34/M
22:43.8 7:34/M
22:45.8 7:35/M
22:47.0 7:36/M
22:48.3 7:36/M
22:54.2 7:38/M
22:58.4 7:39/M
22:58.9 7:39/M
23:08.3 7:43/M
23:13.4 7:44/M
23:15.2 7:45/M
23:17.6 7:46/M
23:17.9 7:46/M
23:26.3 7:49/M
23:34.1 7:51/M
23:43.7 7:54/M
23:50.7 7:57/M
23:57.9 7:59/M
23:59.9 8:00/M
24:03.8 8:01/M
24:14.2 8:05/M
24:14.8 8:05/M
24:21.2 8:07/M
24:21.5 8:07/M
24:25.6 8:08/M
24:28.4 8:09/M
24:35.8 8:12/M
24:36.6 8:12/M
24:36.9 8:12/M
25:03.8 8:21/M

09/28/2017 07:37:40



Race Date
September 28, 2017

Overall*

236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

*Overall place within gender

Name
Jake Handing
Gavin Sheehan
Anthony Maurello
Matthew Rios
Alexis Martinez
Sean Goosherst
Marc Tolentino
Carter Steinweg
Damen Tolbert
Dave Laird
Charlie Coughlan
Thomas Willis
David Casillas
Damian Aguilar
Joey Straus

SOPHOMORE BOYS

Team
Bremen
Oak Lawn

llliana Christian
Oak Lawn
Eisenhower
Mt. Carmel

St. Laurence
TF South

TF South
Andrew
Providence Catholic
Thornridge

TF South
Shepard

DG South

Meet held in Orland Park, IL. Results by Race Time,

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

36
321
132
319

99
288
432
467
468
554
340
472
459
404

74

0
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235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249

Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99

JOE MORTIMER CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL
Overall Finish List

Time Pace
25:09.0 8:23/IM
25:39.4 8:33/M
25:41.4 8:34/M
25:42.0 8:34/M
25:45.2 8:35/M
26:19.9 8:46/M
26:36.1 8:52/M
26:49.6 8:56/M
27:04.4 9:01/M
27:30.6 9:10/M
31:00.9 10:20/M
32:10.0 10:43/M
33:21.5 11:07/M
33:24.2 11:08/M
34:21.2 11:27/M

09/28/2017 07:37:40



